BFFRS m=00oe

ESPRESSO MARTINI
DRAUGHT BEERS absolgt vodk?], kahlua and espresso,
served straight up.

4 PINES PALE ALE s SIS0 S1450  $27.00 PORNSTAR MARTINI
absolut vodka, vanilla, passionfruit,
ASAHI 5.0% $13.00 $16.00  $30.00 prosecco, served straight up.
BALTER XPA s50% $1150 $1450  $27.00 I\I/IAR(I}ARIITA  brivard role sec
CARLTON DRAUGHT 4% $10.00 $13.00 $24.00 ﬁ,{?ee, Cshzﬁgﬁ gna(ﬁjg?ﬁfst%ﬂ;dfnp e sealim
FELLR WATERMELON SELTZER 4.0% $1.00  $14.00  $26.00 NEGRONI . .
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP s+ $9.00  $1200  $22.00 T G, ST T TR S
PURE BLONDE 424 $10.00 $13.00  $24.00 APEROL SPRITZ
RESCH’S 5% $10.00 $13.00 $24.00 aperol, prosecco, soda, built over ice.
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 454 $1.00  $14.00  $26.00 WATSON'S COBBLER
PIRATE LIFE IPA osx $1300 $1600  $30.00 e 2ot beact lauor,sherm, emon
VICTORIA BITTER 4.9% $10.00 $13.00 $24.00 STRAWBERRY SORBET
YOUNG HENRYS NEWTOWNER ;5% $1L00  $14.00 $26.00 beefeater gin, de kuyper strawberry liquor,
\_ Y, strawberry puree, lemon juice, blended and served
frozen.
leIISdSIOl\ngRY'S DbOV\gNFALL
acardi spiced rum, marie brizard apricot
L AGERS AN D PILSNERS Ioieg?irégmpejuice, mint. shaken and gtrained
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT 2.4% $10.00 WHI'SKEY APPLE
CATTLEYARD BREWING CO. LAGER 4.2% $11.00 jameson, fresh apple juice, served on ice.
CORONA 5% $12.00 GARIBALDI
PERONI NASTRO 5.4 $12.00 campari, fresh orange juice, served oniice.
WAYWARD BREWING CO. PILSNER .. $1.00 MOJITO CARAFE
havana 3 year old rum, t2 mint tea, lime
YOUNG HENRYS NATURAL LAGER 424 $10.50 juice, topped with soda and lemonade.
CARLTON ZERO o.0% $9.50 ROSE CARAFE
wyborowa vodka, t2 rose tea, rose, lemon
juice, topped with lemonade.
ALES
4 PINES PALE ALE 514 i $11.00 MOCKTAILS
BATCH BREWING CO AMERICAN ALE 5.2% $12.50
APERITIVO SPRITZ
BATCH BREWING CO SOUTH PACIFIC ALE 4.2% $12.00 lyres talian spritz, fever-tree tonic, soda
COOPERS GREEN .5« $1150 fecLsefies on ice
EASY RIDER G&T
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE «.4% $11.00 fyre’s dry london spirit, fever -tree tonic,
YOUNG HENRYS NEWTOWNER . $10.50 eveulfe Al 9 e ol e
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA o% $11.50
BENTSPOKE CRANKSHAFT IPA s5.5% $13.00 p
CATTLEYARD BREWING CO. SUMMER RED 5.2+ $12.00 2
JUICES & WATER
SOFT DRINKS $5.00
BROOKVALE UNION GINGER BEER 4.0% $12.00 FRESH SQUEEZED APPLE $7.00
BEERFARM ASAM BOI GOSE SALTED PLUM SOUR 5% $13.00 FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE $5.50
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 4:2% $10.50 FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER $7.00
YOUNG HENRYS CLOUDY APPLE CIDER 454 $10.50 AQUA PANNA STILL 1L DT
DO N oun CASHTHE MAGIC DRAGON $13.00 SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING IL  s10.00
S )

*10% surcharge on sundays - *15% surcharge on public holidays - *1.3% surcharge on all cards



"WINES

SPARKING & CHAMPAGNE

WOODBROOK FARM BRUT CUVEE
MUMM MARLBOROUGH BRUT PRESTIGE
CA'VAL D.O.C. PROSECCO

PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT

MUMM GRAND CORDON ROSE
WHITE

THE PASS SAUVIGNON BLANC
SHERRAH CHENIN BLANC

RIESLING
JIM BARRY 'THE ATHERLEY' RIESLING

PINOT GRIGIO
TIM ADAMS 'MR MICK' PINOT GRIGIO

KOOYONG BEURROT PINOT GRIS

SEMILLON
DE IULIIS SEMILLON

CHARDONNAY
WILDFLOWER CHARDONNAY

CLARENCE HOUSE ESTATE CHARDONNAY

ROSE

LES PEYRAUTINS ROSE
GILBERT ROSE
MAISON SAINT AIX

MAISON SAINT AIX MAGNUM

RED

PINOT NOIR
PIKE & JOYCE "RAPIDE" PINOT NOIR

CRITTENDEN ESTATE PENINSULA PINOT NOIR

CABERNET & MERLOT
TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT

VASSE FELIX "FILIUS" CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SHIRAZ
ZILZIE BTW SHIRAZ

BRAVE SOULS "THE ABBLE SEAMAN" GSM

OTHER VARIETALS
DAL ZOTTO BARBERA

FAT BASTARD MALBEC

WELKIN BY APHELION GRENACHE

DOMAINE OUDIN VAUCOUPIN PREMIER CRU CHABLIS

INKWELL "NATURAL LAW" PRESERVATIVE FREE SHIRAZ

N/V | Central Ranges, NSW
N/V | Marlborough, NZ
N/V | Valdobbiadene, Veneto (ltaly)

N/V | Champagne, France

N/V | Champagne, France

2020 | Marlborough, NZ

2020 | McLaren Vale, SA

2021 | Clare Valley, SA

2019 | Clare Valley, SA

2019 | Mornington Peninsula, VIC

2019 | Hunter Valley, NSW

2019 | Margaret River, WA
2020 | Cambridge, TAS

2019 | Chablis, FRANCE

2021 | Pays d'0C, France
2021 | Mudgee, NSW
2020 | Provence, France

2020 | Provence, France

2020 | Adelaide Hills, SA

2018 | Mornington Peninsula, VIC

2019 | Margaret River, WA

2019 | Margaret River, WA

2020 | Murray Darling, VIC
2018 | Barossa Valley, SA

2019 | McLaren Vale, SA

2019 | King Valley, VIC
2020 | Mendoza, Argentina

2020 | McLaren Vale, SA

150MIL

$9.00

$11.50

$13.00

150MIL

$10.50

$10.50

$11.50

$10.50

150MI

$11.50

150MIL

$12.00

$10.50

$10.50

$16.00

$12.00

250ML

250MIL

$17.50

$17.50

$19.00

$17.50

250MIL

$19.00

250MIL

$20.00

$17.50

$17.50

$26.50

$20.00

BII

$4500

$65.00

$70.00

$130.00

$135.00

BII

$48.00

$65.00

$62.00

$48.00

$78.00

$53.00

$48.00

$75.00

$125.00

BII

$53.00

$65.00

$75.00

$149.00

BII

$58.00

$82.00

$48.00

$70.00

$48.00

$67.00

$71.00

$73.00

$55.00

$80.00




