## BEERS

DRAUGHT BEERS			,
4 PINES PALE ALE 5.1%	\$11.50	PINT \$14.50	JUG \$27.00
ASAHI 5.0%	\$13.00	\$16.00	\$30.00
BALTER XPA 5.0%	\$11.50	\$14.50	\$27.00
CARLTON DRAUGHT 4.6%	\$10.00	\$13.00	\$24.00
FELLR WATERMELON SELTZER 4.0%	\$11.00	\$14.00	\$26.00
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP 3.5%	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$22.00
PURE BLONDE 4.2%	\$10.00	\$13.00	\$24.00
RESCH'S 4.5%	\$10.00	\$13.00	\$24.00
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 4.5%	\$11.00	\$14.00	\$26.00
PIRATE LIFE IPA 6.8%	\$13.00	\$16.00	\$30.00
VICTORIA BITTER 4.9%	\$10.00	\$13.00	\$24.00
YOUNG HENRYS NEWTOWNER 3.5%	\$11.00	\$14.00	\$26.00

#### **LAGERS AND PILSNERS**

CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT 2.4%	\$10.00
CATTLEYARD BREWING CO. LAGER 4.2%	\$11.00
CORONA 4.5%	\$12.00
PERONI NASTRO 5.1%	\$12.00
WAYWARD BREWING CO. PILSNER 4.2%	\$11.00
YOUNG HENRYS NATURAL LAGER 4.2%	\$10.50
CARLTON ZERO 0.0%	\$9.50

#### **ALES**

4 PINES PALE ALE 5.1%	\$11.00
BATCH BREWING CO AMERICAN ALE 5.2%	\$12.50
BATCH BREWING CO SOUTH PACIFIC ALE 4.2%	\$12.00
COOPERS GREEN 4.5%	\$11.50
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 44%	\$11.00
YOUNG HENRYS NEWTOWNER 4.8%	\$10.50
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA 0%	\$11.50
BENTSPOKE CRANKSHAFT IPA 5.8%	\$13.00
4 PINES NITRO STOUT 5.1%	\$12.00
CATTLEYARD BREWING CO. SUMMER RED 5.2%	\$12.00

### **SOURS, CIDERS & THINGS**

BROOKVALE UNION GINGER BEER 4.0%	\$12.00
BEERFARM ASAM BOI GOSE SALTED PLUM SOUR 4.5%	\$13.00
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 4.2%	\$10.50
YOUNG HENRYS CLOUDY APPLE CIDER 4.5%	\$10.50
BATCH BREWING CO PASH THE MAGIC DRAGON	\$13.00
PASSIONFRUIT SOUR 4.0%	

## **COCKTAILS**

ESPRESSO MARTINI absolut vodka, kahlua and espresso, served straight up.	\$16
PORNSTAR MARTINI absolut vodka, vanilla, passionfruit, prosecco, served straight up.	\$16
MARGARITA olmeca altos plata, marie brizard triple sec, lime juice, shaken and double strained.	\$18
NEGRONI beefeater gin, campari, sweet vermouth, stirred down and served on the rocks.	\$17
APEROL SPRITZ aperol, prosecco, soda, built over ice.	\$16
WATSON'S COBBLER aperol, marie brizard peach liquor, sherry, lemon juice, prosecco, built on ice.	\$17
STRAWBERRY SORBET beefeater gin, de kuyper strawberry liquor, strawberry puree, lemon juice, blended and served frozen.	\$17
MISSIONARY'S DOWNFALL bacardi spiced rum, marie brizard apricot liquor, lime juice, mint. shaken and strained over ice.	\$18
WHISKEY APPLE jameson, fresh apple juice, served on ice.	\$12
GARIBALDI campari, fresh orange juice, served on ice.	\$12
MOJITO CARAFE havana 3 year old rum, t2 mint tea, lime juice, topped with soda and lemonade.	\$38
ROSÉ CARAFE wyborowa vodka, t2 rose tea, rose, lemon juice, topped with lemonade.	\$38
MOCKTAILS	
APERITIVO SPRITZ  lyre's italian spritz, fever-tree tonic, soda and served on ice	\$14.50
EASY RIDER G&T lyre's dry london spirit, fever -tree tonic, orange and rosemary, served on ice	\$12.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

### SOFT DRINK, FRESH JUICES & WATER

\$5.00
\$4.50
\$7.00
\$5.50
\$7.00
\$10.00
L \$10.00

# WINES

SPARKING & CHAMPAGNE				
WOODBROOK FARM BRUT CUVEE	N/V   Central Ranges, NSW	\$9.00		\$45.00
MUMM MARLBOROUGH BRUT PRESTIGE	N/V   Marlborough, NZ	\$11.50		\$65.00
CA'VAL D.O.C. PROSECCO	N/V   Valdobbiadene, Veneto (Italy)	\$13.00		\$70.00
PERRIER-JOUËT GRAND BRUT	N/V   Champagne, France			\$130.00
MUMM GRAND CORDON ROSÉ	N/V   Champagne, France			\$135.00
WHITE				
SAUVIGNON BLANC				
THE PASS SAUVIGNON BLANC SHERRAH CHENIN BLANC	2020   Marlborough, NZ	\$10.50	\$17.50	\$48.00
RIESLING	2020   McLaren Vale, SA			\$65.00
JIM BARRY 'THE ATHERLEY' RIESLING	2021   Clare Valley, SA			\$62.00
PINOT GRIGIO				
TIM ADAMS 'MR MICK' PINOT GRIGIO	2019   Clare Valley, SA	\$10.50	\$17.50	\$48.00
KOOYONG BEURROT PINOT GRIS	2019   Mornington Peninsula, VIC			\$78.00
SEMILLON DE IULIIS SEMILLON	2019   Hunter Valley, NSW	\$11.50	\$19.00	\$53.00
CHARDONNAY				
WILDFLOWER CHARDONNAY	2019   Margaret River, WA	\$10.50	\$17.50	\$48.00
CLARENCE HOUSE ESTATE CHARDONNAY	2020   Cambridge, TAS			\$75.00
DOMAINE OUDIN VAUCOUPIN PREMIER CRU CHABLIS	2019   Chablis, FRANCE			\$125.00
ROSÉ			250ML	
LES PEYRAUTINS ROSÉ	2021   Pays d'OC, France	\$11.50	\$19.00	\$53.00
GILBERT ROSÉ	2021   Mudgee, NSW			\$65.00
MAISON SAINT AIX	2020   Provence, France			\$75.00
MAISON SAINT AIX MAGNUM	2020   Provence, France			\$149.00
RED				
PINOT NOIR				
PIKE & JOYCE "RAPIDE" PINOT NOIR	2020   Adelaide Hills, SA	\$12.00	\$20.00	\$58.00
CRITTENDEN ESTATE PENINSULA PINOT NOIR	2018   Mornington Peninsula, VIC			\$82.00
CABERNET & MERLOT		-	-	
CABERNET & MERLOT TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT	2019   Margaret River, WA	- \$10.50	- \$17.50	\$48.00
CABERNET & MERLOT TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT VASSE FELIX "FILIUS" CABERNET SAUVIGNON		- \$10.50 -	- \$17.50 -	
CABERNET & MERLOT TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT	2019   Margaret River, WA 2019   Margaret River, WA			\$48.00 \$70.00
CABERNET & MERLOT TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT VASSE FELIX "FILIUS" CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ	2019   Margaret River, WA 2019   Margaret River, WA 2020   Murray Darling, VIC	\$10.50 - \$10.50		\$48.00
CABERNET & MERLOT TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT VASSE FELIX "FILIUS" CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ ZILZIE BTW SHIRAZ	2019   Margaret River, WA 2019   Margaret River, WA 2020   Murray Darling, VIC 2018   Barossa Valley, SA			\$48.00 \$70.00 \$48.00 \$67.00
CABERNET & MERLOT TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT  VASSE FELIX "FILIUS" CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ ZILZIE BTW SHIRAZ BRAVE SOULS "THE ABBLE SEAMAN" GSM	2019   Margaret River, WA 2019   Margaret River, WA 2020   Murray Darling, VIC			\$48.00 \$70.00 \$48.00
CABERNET & MERLOT TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT  VASSE FELIX "FILIUS" CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ ZILZIE BTW SHIRAZ BRAVE SOULS "THE ABBLE SEAMAN" GSM INKWELL "NATURAL LAW" PRESERVATIVE FREE SHIRAZ	2019   Margaret River, WA 2019   Margaret River, WA 2020   Murray Darling, VIC 2018   Barossa Valley, SA	- \$10.50 - -		\$48.00 \$70.00 \$48.00 \$67.00 \$71.00
CABERNET & MERLOT TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT  VASSE FELIX "FILIUS" CABERNET SAUVIGNON SHIRAZ ZILZIE BTW SHIRAZ BRAVE SOULS "THE ABBLE SEAMAN" GSM INKWELL "NATURAL LAW" PRESERVATIVE FREE SHIRAZ OTHER VARIETALS	2019   Margaret River, WA 2019   Margaret River, WA 2020   Murray Darling, VIC 2018   Barossa Valley, SA 2019   McLaren Vale, SA	- \$10.50 - -	- \$17.50 - - \$26.50	\$48.00 \$70.00 \$48.00 \$67.00 \$71.00